NOTE: Parts are no longer available for this tool.

The manual will continue on the next page.
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Parts List for No's. L1910, L1940, L2910,
P1910, P1940 & P2910
High Speed Air Grinder

(SERIAL 15101 UP TO "H")

Furnish Catalog, Serial and Model Number When Ordering Parts

Name

Screw #8
Key—-Chuck
Chuck
Shield—Chuck
Case—Gear
Bearing---Ball
Spacer
Bearing—Ball
Bearing—Ball

Ass’m.—-Cylinder & Pins (L2910-
P2910)

Ass’'m.—Cylinder & Pins (L1910-
1.1940-P1910-P1940)

Vane—Rotor (Set of 4)
Screw #£10 (4)
Ass'm.—Pistol Handle Complete
Lever—Valve

Pin—Roll

Gasket

Bearing---Ball
Plate—Upper End
Plate—TLower End
Ring-—-Lock
Spindle—Chuck

Ring- Grip (L1940)
Ass’m.—Collet Chuck & Nut

(Incls. Fig. 44) (L1940-
P1940)

Collet-—.198”-.250” (1.1940-
P1940)

Collet—.146"-.198” (L1940-
P1940)

Collet——094"-.146” (L1940-
P1940)

Nut—Collet (L1940-P1940)
Pin—Groove
Trigger
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Part
No.

33602
14369
06502
21427
44316
43504
14313
14764

30470

44538
35192
30463
43154
14291
43508
43462
14350
25957
14394
21429
43457

43456
44666

21491
44511
44513

43553
21541
30445
30446
43543
44100
21417
33993

Name

Handle

Ring—“0O"”

Screw—-Retaining (Rev. Only)

Spring (Rev. Only)

Spool-—Valve (Rev. Only)

Ass’'m.—End Cap & “O” Ring

Ring-—“0O”

Felt

Screen

Deflector

Bail

Screen

Adaptor

Ring—“0O”

Ass’'m.—Valve Seat & “O” Ring

Ass’'m.—-Valve

Valve

Washer

Ring—“0O”

Spring

Ass’m.—-Specd Control & “O”
Ring

Housing (Reversible)

Housing (Single Rotation, Right
Hand)

Ring- -Retaining

Rotor {Reversible)

Rotor (Single Rotation, Right
Hand)

Ass'm.—-Oiler Screw & “0O” Ring

Ring- -Retainer

Wrench-—14"” Open End

Wrench—54" Open End

Ass’'m.—Silencer

Bushing

Spring

Screen—Air
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Parts List for No's. L1910, L1940, L2910,
P1910, P1940 & P2910
High Speed Air Grinder
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Furnish Catalog, Serial and Model Number When Ordering Parts



This pdf incorporates the following model numbers:

L1910, L1940, L2910, P1910, P1940, P2910



